ISHA FOUNDATION

SAVE

CERTIFICATE

We appreciate the efforts of M.S.P. Mandal's Shivchhatrapati College, Aurangabad for active participation in Save Soil Program as a part of clean and green initiative conducted by ISHA FOUNDATION. Volunteers of your college have enthusiastically participated in this program.

Hence certified.

Date: 09.05.2022



ISHA Foundation

Mahaske.

Principal

Avchhatrapati College

Aurangabad.





कार्यालय ग्रंप ग्रामपंचायत सुलतानप्र

अंतर्गत गांवे : हिरापुर, कच्चीघाटी)

ता. जि. छत्रपती संभाजीनगर



श्री.विठ्ठल मन्साराम सुंदर्डे उपसरपंच मो. 9371492411 श्री.भीमा केशव साबळे सरपंच मो. 9763023470

नांक :

/20



श्री.पवन सिंग नागलौत

.पदमाबाई जन बिघोत

सॉ.शाभा इल सुंदर्डे

ौ.नंदाबाई र्जून साबळे

सौ.निता वेनोद पांडे

री.नितीन हाद दांडगे

ाँ.सविता ।साहेब दांडगे ●

. चंद्रकला स्म म कवाड

@ -

जा.क. किटबीचाटा जा.क.

Appreciation Letter

Date: 08.02.2023

To The Principal Shivchhatrapati College, Aurangabad

Subject: Certificate of Appreciation

This letter of appreciation is given to the M. S. P. Mandal's Shivchhatrapati College, Aurangabad for their social contribution towards our village during the NSS camp organized during 1 Feb. 2023 to 07 Feb. 2023 in our village – Kachhi Ghati.

The NSS unit of the college has organized a special camp in our village and the volunteers have conducted several activities including Cleanliness drive, Tree planation, and Awareness program of superstition eradication, democracy and voter awareness as well as social message through different cultural activities. The villages were also guided for water management. The efforts of the institution are really admirable.

कार्यसिय भ्रुप ग्रायदंबा त सुरुवानपुर,हिरापुर,कव्यीधारी क कि भीरंगाका





DR. BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR MARATHWADA UNIVERSITY,



AURANGABAD- 431 004 (Govt. of Maharashtra) NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade

NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME



Not Me But You

Tel-(Office): +91-240-2403134 Tel-(Office): +91-240-2403135 Tel-Fax(O): +91-240-2403134 E-mail: nss @bamu.ac.in

Website:bamu.ac.in/studentcorner.aspx

Dr.Ananad K. Deshmukh B.Sc. (Agri.),LL.,M.,Ph.D. Director

Mob. No. 9822898112

To The Principal M. S. P. Mandal's Shivchhatrapati College, Aurangabad.

Subject: Appreciation for extension activities

Dear Sir / Madam

This is to provide an appreciation and reward for the institutional efforts being made by the M. S. P. Mandal's Shivchhatrapati College, Aurangabad during the academic year 2022-23. The college has conducted different programs on various issues in the society such as Blood Donation Camp, Cleanliness Drives at public places, Celebration of International Yoga Day, Biodiversity Enrichment, Har ghar Tiranga Mission in inculcating patriotism in the minds of young and aspiring students.

The college has organized different rallies on social issues such as AIDs awareness and environmentally benign initiatives of the institute.

Director संचालक राष्ट्रीय सेवा योजना हॉ.बाबासाहेब आंबेडकर मराहवाडा विद्यापीठ औरंगाबाद-431004







कार्यालय ग्रुप ग्रामपंचायत सुलतानपुर

अंतर्गत गांवे : हिरापुर, कच्चीघाटी)

ता. जि. छत्रपती संभाजीनगर

श्री.व्ही.एन.राठोड ग्रामसेवक मो. 9067326663

श्री.विठ्ठल मन्साराम सुंदर्डे उपसरपंच मो. 9371492411 श्री.भीमा केशव साबळे

सरपंच मो. 9763023470

नांक :

न्माननीय .पं.सदस्य

श्री.पवन रसिंग नागलोत

त्रौ.पदमाबाई रजन विघोत

सौ.शोभा विट्ठल सुंदर्डे

455

सौ.नंदाबाई प्रजीन साबळे

सौ.निता विनोद पांडे

श्री.नितीन क्हाद दांडगे

4

सौ.सविता प्यासाहेब दांडगे

सौ.चंद्रकला तंग गायकवाड



Letter of Recognition

Date: 27.03.2022

/20

To The Principal Shivchhatrapati College, Aurangabad

Subject: Letter of recognition

This is to appreciate the efforts of M. S. P. Mandal's Shivchhatrapati College, Aurangabad for contributing the efforts made by the institution for the development of society.

The Shivchhatrapati College, Aurangabad has conducted a camp in our village during 20th March to 26th March 2022. The students of the college contributed a lot for their Swachha Bharat Mission, Water conservation, Eradication of superstition and awareness programs on no addiction and women empowerment strategies.

The institution tried to make our village clean and green through tree plantation and other several activities.

सुल अनपूर ,हिरापुर,काव्या करी





DR. BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR MARATHWADA UNIVERSITY,



AURANGABAD- 431 004 (Govt. of Maharashtra)

NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME



Not Me But You

Tel-(Office): +91-240-2403134 Tel-(Office): +91-240-2403135 Tel-Fax(O): +91-240-2403134 E-mail: nss @bamu.ac.in

Website:bamu.ac.in/studentcorner.aspx

Dr.Ananad K. Deshmukh B.Sc. (Agri.),LL.,M.,Ph.D. Director Mob. No. 9822898112

To The Principal M. S. P. Mandal's Shivchhatrapati College, Aurangabad.

Subject: Letter of recognition for the extension activities and social commitment (2021-22)

Dear Sir

This letter of recognition is to appreciate the efforts of the volunteers of the National Service Scheme unit of Shivchhatrapati College, Aurangabad for actively participation in various extension activities in urban and rural areas as a part of social commitment.

The institute is always involved in conducting different activities leading to the welfare of society such as Tree planation, Environmental awareness, Blood Donation Camps, Mission Swachha Bharat, Azadi Ka Amrut Mahotsav, Women empowerment and special camps at villages etc.

Hence certified.

Director

संचालक

राष्ट्रीय सेवा योजना हॉ.बाबासहेब आंबेडकर मराहवाहा

विद्यापीय औरंगाबाद-431004

Principal
Shivchhatrapati College,
Aurangabad



DR. BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR MARATHWADA UNIVERSITY,



AURANGABAD- 431 004 (Govt. of Maharashtra) NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade

NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME



Tel-(Office): +91-240-2403134

Tel-(Office): +91-240-2403135 Tel-Fax(O): +91-240-2403134

E-mail: nss @bamu.ac.in

Website: bamu.ac.in/studentcorner.aspx

Professor. Dr. T.R. Patil (MA.,Ph.D) Director Mob. No. 9405769999

To
The Principal
M. S. P. Mandal's
Shivchhatrapati College,
Aurangabad.

Subject: Recognition letter for extension activities

This letter of recognition is to applaud the institutional efforts for the National Service Scheme (NSS) unit of M. S. P. Mandal's Shivchhatrapati College, Aurangabad towards the social commitment. The NSS unit of Shivchhatrapati College has been actively engaged in various extension activities on Cleanliness Drives, Tree Planation Programs, Swachha Bharat Mission, and Rallies on socially burning issues for the academic year 2018-19.

The institutional efforts of the NSS unit are appreciable.

राष्ट्रीय सेवा योजना हॉ.बाबासाहेब आंबेडकर मण्डवाहा विद्यापीठ,औरंगाबाद-431004

Principal
Shivchhatrapati College
Aurangabad.

Letter Head 2019-20-269

To Case Agreement